Ubergangsverbinder POM 8
mm x 1/4" Einsteck x
AuBBengewinde 20bar Schwarz
WRAS Typ Aquaspeed
(7029652)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Max. Temperatur

Max. Temp.

Mafd

Lange

Auflen ¢

Gewicht

Hohe

Arbeitsdruck

Schwarz

Aquaspeed

POM

WRAS

EPDM

Einsteck x AuBengewinde

98 °C

98 °C

8 mm x 1/4"

28,5 mm

20,5 mm

0.0061 kg

18 mm

20 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

L

28.5 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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